%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_D188F62E89D8 Date Joined: 2018-12-11 Generated: 2025-12-13

Mr. Print

PrintReleaf certifies that Mr. Print customers have collectively offset the equivalent of
8,201,610 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 984 standard trees on

PrintReleaf.
% 8,201,610 284
Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT



REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Madagascar

Dominican Republic

France (Torcé)

Northern Ireland

Northern California

United States - South Dakota

India

PROJECT SDGs

1 o 3 Novitiie [ 6 GESNT
it B

DECENTWORKAND

8

o

=
>y B

PARTIERSHPS

17 wesais

Trees

154
86.92
86.92
86.92

1.88

0.51

Total Trees 984



