

### LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT\_D188F62E89D8

Date Joined: 2018-12-11

Generated: 2025-12-13

# Mr. Print

PrintReleaf certifies that Mr. Print customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 8,201,610 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 984 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



**8,201,610**Standard Sheets Offset



984
Standard Trees Reforested

### LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





## LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

#### **REFORESTATION IMPACT**

Reforestation Project	Trees
Madagascar	567
Dominican Republic	154
France (Torcé)	86.92
Northern Ireland	86.92
Northern California	86.92
United States - South Dakota	1.88
India	0.51

Total Trees 984

#### **PROJECT SDGs**















